Table of Contents

List of lllustrations

Acknowledgements

Introduction

L
2.

A briefhistoriographical overview

Conceptual framework

2.1.  The pictorial turn: content analysis and semiotics

2.2.  The spatial turn: the production of space

2.3.  Cognitive geography

Panel painting and the Northern Renaissance: patronage and
social context

31 Panel painting and urban culture

4- A gquantitative approach: corpus and methodology

5,

Outline of the book

Chapter I. Religious space. The city as devotional theatre

1
2.

The city as intellectual and religious concept

The city as religious space in early Netherlandish panel painting
2.1, The city as religious theatre: Simultanbilder

2.2.  The terrestrial Jerusalem

2.3.  The celestial Jerusalem

Chapter I1. Economic space. The pulse ofthe city

L
2.

A ‘bourgeois’ proximity to urban daily life?
Quantifying depictions of the city as economic space
2.1.  Interior views: street views throughout early
Netherlandish painting
a. The Master of Flémalle, Jan Van Eyck and the
domestic street view
Petrus Christus
Rogier Van der Weyden
Hans Memling
The anonymous masters of the endof the fifteenth
century
f. A general trend towards idealisation
2.2.  Exterior views: the city and its hinterland

® oo o

19

21
23
28
28
32
34

36
37
43
47

49
52

58
67
74

85
88
94

95

97
101

los
109

114
118
122



8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

2.3.  The sixteenth century: harbour views, genre painting
and the primacy of Antwerp
3. Conclusion

Chapter I11. Monumental space. The city as a stage
1. The city as monumental space
2. The city as a socio-political arena
2.1.  The major features of the urban monumental space
2.1.1. The belfry
2.1.2.  The town hall
2.13. dhe exoskeleton ofthe city: walls and gates

127
142

145
147
148
149
149
157
172

2.14.  Towers as social markers in the urban arena: the Bruges

towerscapes (1475-1510)
3. The ducal perspective on the urban theatre
31, The court and the city: Brussels
4. ldealisation and theatricalisation: towards a conclusion

Chapter IV. Looking Away from the City. Urban Depictions ofa
Rural Ideal
1 Landscape in early Netherlandish art
2. The exegesis of landscape motifs
3. Landscape motifs in early Netherlandish painting revisited
3.1, Town versus countryside: dichotomy or symbiosis?

178
196

208

213

219
222
225
227

227

3.2.  The countryside a as a place of recreation and mental retreat 230

3.3.  The social ideal of the seigniorial countryside
3.4. The seigniorial countryside in early Flemish painting
4.  Conclusion

Chapter V. Towards an Identifiable City. Town Portraits ofthe
Sixteenth Century
1. The hesitant development of identifiable city views
2. Between continuity and change: towards an ‘urban cartography?
3. The first Netherlandish profile views and the primacy of Antwerp
4. Arising viewpoint: towards the perspective plan
5. Conclusion

General conclusion
Bibliography
Archival Sources

Edited Sources
Secondary Literature

Annex 1. List of panel paintings with Bruges towerscapes (1475-1510)

Colour plates

236
240
252

255
257
271
276
282
298

301

307
307
307
307

339

341



