Table of Contents

List of Illustrations			
Ack	knowle	edgements	19
Introduction			
1.	A bi	rief historiographical overview	2 1
2.		ceptual framework	23 28
	2.1.	The pictorial turn: content analysis and semiotics	28
	2.2.	The spatial turn: the production of space	32
	2.3.	Cognitive geography	34
3.	Pane	el painting and the Northern Renaissance: patronage and	
	3.1.		36
4.		Panel painting and urban culture	37
5.	Out	antitative approach: corpus and methodology line of the book	43
3.	Out	and of the book	47
Cha	pter I	. Religious space. The city as devotional theatre	49
1.		city as intellectual and religious concept	52
2.	The	city as religious space in early Netherlandish panel painting	57
	2.1.	The city as religious theatre: Simultanbilder	58
	2.2.	The terrestrial Jerusalem	67
	2.3.	The celestial Jerusalem	74
Cha	pter I	I. Economic space. The pulse of the city	85
1.	A 'bo	ourgeois' proximity to urban daily life?	88
2.	Quai	ntifying depictions of the city as economic space	94
	2.1.	Interior views: street views throughout early	
		Netherlandish painting	95
		a. The Master of Flémalle, Jan Van Eyck and the	
		domestic street view	97
		b. Petrus Christus	102
		c. Rogier Van der Weyden	105
		d. Hans Memling	109
		e. The anonymous masters of the end of the fifteenth	
		f. A general trend towards idealisation	114
	2.2	g and a second s	118
	2.2.	Exterior views: the city and its hinterland	122

	2.3. The sixteenth century: harbour views, genre painting	
	and the primacy of Antwerp	127
3.	Conclusion	142
Chap	ter III. Monumental space. The city as a stage	145
1.	The city as monumental space	147
2.	The city as a socio-political arena	148
	2.1. The major features of the urban monumental space	149
	2.1.1. The belfry	149
	2.1.2. The town hall	157
	,	172
	2.1.4. Towers as social markers in the urban arena: the Brug	
	towerscapes (1475-1510)	178
3.	The ducal perspective on the urban theatre	196
	5.2.	208
4.	Idealisation and theatricalisation: towards a conclusion	213
Chaj	ter IV. Looking Away from the City. Urban Depictions of a	
Rura	l Ideal	219
1.	Landscape in early Netherlandish art	222
2.	The exegesis of landscape motifs	225
3.	Landscape motifs in early Netherlandish painting revisited	227
	3.1. Town versus countryside: dichotomy or symbiosis?	227
	, 1	230
	3.3. The social ideal of the seigniorial countryside	236
	3.4. The seigniorial countryside in early Flemish painting	240
4.	Conclusion	252
Chaj	eter V. Towards an Identifiable City. Town Portraits of the	
Sixte	enth Century	255
1.	The hesitant development of identifiable city views	257
2.	Between continuity and change: towards an 'urban cartography'?	271
3.	The first Netherlandish profile views and the primacy of Antwerp	276
4.	A rising viewpoint: towards the perspective plan	282
5.	Conclusion	298
Gen	eral conclusion	301
Bibl	ography	307
Arc	hival Sources	307
Edi	ted Sources	307
Sec	ondary Literature	307
Ann	ex 1. List of panel paintings with Bruges towerscapes (1475-1510)	339
Colo	ur plates	341